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HISTORIALES DE PASABOLO LOSA

COMPETICIONES POR EQUIPOS

QB

LIGA DE 1* CATEGORiA 1985 Skol La Torre
Bar Sansis La Pola
) ) ) 1986  Los Arcos Las Encinas
Aiio Campeon Subcampeodn 1987  Atlético Bareyo La Pola
1984 Los Pinos La Cav.g 1988  Meson La Casuca El Castillo
1985 San Andrés El Quejigal 1989  Bar Labu El Quejigal
1986 Bar Sansis Bar Labu 1990  Talleres Mazas Camping P. Ajo
1987 Bar Lilbu Skol 1991 Bar Labu San Lorenzo
1988 Sant0r~1a Los Arcos’ 1992 Argofios Camping P. Ajo
1989 Santofia San Andrf’:s 1993 Atlético Bareyo Hnos. Ruigémez
1990 Bar Labu San Andrés 1994 Atlético Bareyo Bar Sansis
1991 Sumigedo Los Arcos Pontones Bar Labu
1992 San Andrés Los Arcos’ 1995  La Cagiga Camping P. Ajo
1993 Bar Labu San Andrés Atlético Bareyo Bar Labu
1994 Arturo Gonzalez Sumigedo 1996  Camping P. Ajo Estradas
1995 Arturo Gonzalez Los Arcos 1997  Sumigedo La Cagiga
1996 San Andrés Los Arcos 1998  Sumigedo Bar Sansis
1997 San Lgrenzo . San Andrf::s 1999  Estradas Sumigedo
1998 Camping P. Ajo San, Andres 2000  Atlético Bareyo Transp. Bareyo
1999 Bar Labu Atlético Bareyo 2001 Sumigedo Estradas
2000 Atlético Bareyo Arturo Gonzalez 2002 Atlético Bareyo Sumigedo
2001 San Andrés Atlético Bareyo 2003  Sumigedo Atlético Bareyo
2002 Arturo Gonzalez Arnuero 2004 Trasmiera Sumigedo
2003 San Lorenzo Atlético Bareyo 2005  Ayto. Meruelo Estradas
2004 Arturo Gonzalez Atlético Bareyo 2006  Atlético Bareyo El Quejigal
2005 Arturo Gonzalez Arnuero ’ 2007 Trasmiera Aluminios Luan
2006 La Hoya Arturg Gonzalez 2008  Atlético Bareyo La Hoya
2007 La Hoya Ceferino Conde 2009  Joyeria Mayra Atlético Bareyo
2008 Trasmiera San Lorenzo 2010  Atlético Bareyo Sumigedo
2009 LaHoya Ceferino Conde 2011 Joyeria Mayra Trancones
2010 La qua Ceferino Conde 2012  Estradas San Bartolomé
2011 Ceferino Conde La qua 2013  Arnuero Atlético Bareyo
2012 La Hoya Ceferino Conde 2014 Ajo Estradas
2013 Trancones Ceferino Conde 2015  Cubas Omoiio Trancones
2014 Arnuero Ceferino Conde 2016  Atlético Bareyo Cubas Pontones
2015 Arnuero Cefer%no Conde 2017  Cubas Jardineria San Bartolomé
2016 Arnuero Ceferino Conde 2018  Cubas Pontones Atco. Bareyo
2017 Ceferino Conde Arnuero 2019  Estradas Ajo
2018 Arnuero Ceferino Conde
2019 Arnuero Ceferino Conde
| LIGA ESCOLAR
LIGA DE 2* CATEGORIA | Ao Campeon Subcampedn
. i , 1984  Argofios La Encina
Afio Campeon Subcampeodn » N
1983 Ruigomez Los Pinos iziz El Quejigal Argofios
luial S
1984 Omoiio Trasmicra 2002  Estradas "B" Estradas "A"
Los Arcos Rte. Ampudia 2003 Estradas "A" Estradas "B
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COPA CANTABRIA - TORNEO PRESIDENTE

Aiio

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Localidad
Suesa
Loredo

Ajo
Argofilos

Argofilos

Hoz de Anero
Ajo

Loredo

Ajo

Loredo
Giliemes
Giliemes
Giliemes
Omoiio
Omoiio
Argoios
Giliemes
Omoiio

Hoz de Anero
Castillo 7 Villas
Giliemes
Argofilos

Hoz de Anero
Vierna
Santander
Omofio
Pontones
Estradas

Ajo

Vierna

Horna

Ajo

Omofio
Bareyo
Arnuero

Campeén

Rte. Ampudia
La Cava

La Cava

San Andrés

Bar Labu

Skol

Bar Sansis
Santona

Arturo Gonzalez
Bar Labu

San Andrés

Bar Labu

San Andrés

San Lorenzo
San Andrés
Arturo Gonzalez
San Andrés

San Andrés
Sumigedo

Bar La Fuente
Atlético Bareyo
San Andrés
Atlético Bareyo
Arturo Gonzalez
Arturo Gonzalez
Ceferino Conde
Ceferino Conde
San Lorenzo

La Hoya
Ceferino Conde
La Hoya
Ceferino Conde
Ceferino Conde
La Hoya
Ceferino Conde
Arnuero
Arnuero
Arnuero

Subcampeoén
Estradas

La Encina

Bar Labu

Bar Sansis

La Cava

Bar Labu

Bar Labu

San Andrés

Bar Labu
Sumigedo
Pontones
Arturo Gonzélez
Bar Labu
Sumigedo

Los Arcos

San Lorenzo
Bar Labu
Atlético Bareyo
Camping P. Ajo
Transp. Bareyo
San Andrés

San Lorenzo
Arturo Gonzélez
Arnuero

La Hoya
Atlético Bareyo
Sumigedo

La Hoya
Ceferino Conde
San Lorenzo
Trancones
Arnuero
Trasmiera
Ceferino Conde
Arnuero
Trasmiera
Ceferino Conde
Trasmiera



